Clayton
Deptford

East Greenwich
Elk

Franklin
Glassboro
Greenwich
Harrison
Logan

Mantua
Monroe
National Park
Newfield
Paulsboro
Pitman

South Harrison
Swedesboro
Washington
Wenonah
West Deptford
Westville
Woodbury City

Woodbury Heights

Woolwich

2019 NET VALUATION TAXABLE

$466,959,231
$2,816,861,238
$1,195,814,300
$372,583,504
$1,231,986,253
$1,249,614,554
$719,530,896
$1,540,362,693
$1,421,145,940
$1,334,477,687
$2,704,193,200
$158,481,879
$130,432,200
$339,740,300
$569,134,100
$385,373,400
$173,087,400
$4,265,315,844
$220,010,800
$2,206,346,696
$231,591,047
$572,821,475
$250,162,420
$1,175,212,910



