2019 NET VALUATION TAXABLE

Clayton	\$466,959,231
Deptford	\$2,816,861,238
East Greenwich	\$1,195,814,300
Elk	\$372,583,504
Franklin	\$1,231,986,253
Glassboro	\$1,249,614,554
Greenwich	\$719,530,896
Harrison	\$1,540,362,693
Logan	\$1,421,145,940
Mantua	\$1,334,477,687
Monroe	\$2,704,193,200
National Park	\$158,481,879
Newfield	\$130,432,200
Paulsboro	\$339,740,300
Pitman	\$569,134,100
South Harrison	\$385,373,400
Swedesboro	\$173,087,400
Washington	\$4,265,315,844
Wenonah	\$220,010,800
West Deptford	\$2,206,346,696
Westville	\$231,591,047
Woodbury City	\$572,821,475
Woodbury Heights	\$250,162,420
Woolwich	\$1,175,212,910